
– VT ORINGKIT4O Ring Kit Vt 4

2 .  VT 43 O Ring Kit

28 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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0663987400
1404178000
0663786800
0663785400
1619033300
1619033400
0663987300
0663311600
0663987200
0663381700
0663354100
0663753800
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O-ring
Rubber Ring
O-ring
O-ring
Cord 3 x 796 (LP)
Cord 3 x 512 (HP)
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring
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0663313200
1614272100
1619347300

Total

3
3
3
36

O-ring
Seal Ring
Teflon Ring

Content of Kits

Description QTY.No. Ref. Part No.
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