



No.	Description	Ref. Part No.	QTY.
_	O Ring Kit Vt 4	VT ORINGKIT4	1Set
	Content of Kits		
1	O-ring	0663987400	2
2	Rubber Ring	1404178000	2
3	O-ring	0663786800	1
4	O-ring	0663785400	1
5	Cord 3 x 796 (LP)	1619033300	1
6	Cord 3 x 512 (HP)	1619033400	1
7	O-ring	0663987300	6
8	O-ring	0663311600	3
9	O-ring	0663987200	4
10	O-ring	0663381700	2
11	O-ring	0663354100	2
12	O-ring	0663753800	2
13	O-ring	0663313200	3
14	Seal Ring	1614272100	3
15	Teflon Ring	1619347300	3
		Total	36